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TYPE

Futura 
Nano

Alcrona 
Pro Latuma X-Hard Alnova Diamond X-Alu X-Pro

HMF HMG/NIG HMC HMH HMY HMD HMW HMX

Chemical 
composition TiAlN AlCrN AlTiN TiSiN AlCrN 

based Diamond TiAlN+WC AlCrN

Hardness (HV05) 3300 3200 3300 3600 3200 8000-10000 3000 3200

Thickness (μm) 1-4 2-4 1-4 2-4 2-4 6-12 2-4 2-4

Max. Service 
temperature 900 1200 900 1200 1200 600 800 1200

Application STD HPC/DTC/
STD

HRC/DTC/ 
COLOUR HRC COLOUR/

DTC DIAMOND ALU DRILLS

MACHINING

Futura 
Nano

Alcrona 
Pro Latuma X-Hard Alnova Diamond X-Alu X-Pro

HMF HMG/NIG HMC HMH HMY HMD HMW HMX

Steel      

Hardened Steel    

Stainless Steel    

Superalloys     

Aluminium    

Graphite 

Plastics      


	000A-B
	001-004_GB
	005-014_GB
	015-024_GB
	025-044_GB
	045-058_GB
	059-070_GB
	071-082_GB
	083-092_GB
	093-110_GB
	111-132_GB
	133-149_GB
	150-166_GB
	167-182_GB
	183-212_GB
	213-223_GB
	224-232_GB
	233-242_GB
	243-250_GB
	251-255_GB
	256-270_GB
	271-274_GB
	275-294_GB



